

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA NOS. 1 AND 2 IN C.A. NOS. 6 2 9 5 - 6 2 9 6 / 2 0 0 0

Daulat Ra m

Appellant(s)

Versus

Het Ra m & Ors.

Respondent(s)

IA NO.1 (For bringing on record the LR S . Of deceased respondents)  
IA NO. 2(for c/delay in filing appln. For substitution)

Date: 1 8 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 7 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ASHO K BHA N

[ IN CHAM B E R ]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.K. Bans a l, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on IAs. 1 and 2.

Counsel for the respondents seeks time to file reply to the I.As. 1 and 2.

Counsel for the applicants is directed to supply copy of the applications to the counsel for the respondents.

(J.S. Rawat)  
AR- cum- P S

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master