

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6295-6296 OF 2000

DAULAT RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HET RAM & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/07/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. J.S. Attri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In view of the contention in para 5 of the reply filed by  
Shri Sitaram on 24.1.2008 I.A. be listed before the Hon'ble  
Chamber Judge.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar