

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.1-2 & 3-4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6295-6296 OF 2000

DAULAT RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HET RAM & ORS

Respondent(s)

I.A.Nos.1-2 : (Appln.for bringing Lrs. on record and c/delay in filing appln.for substitution of R.No.1)

I.A.Nos.3-4 : (Appln.for exemption from filing O/T of annexure filed with reply) (With office report)

Date: 26/11/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/s K.J.John & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Seen the Office Report dt.14.11.2008.

I.A.Nos.1-2 (Appln.for bringing Lrs. on record and c/delay in filing appln.for substitution of R.No.1) and I.A.Nos.3-4 (Appln.for exemption from filing O/T of annexure filed with reply) are allowed.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master